
 

Year 10 Cycle 3 Assessment Timetable 2024_25 

 

Date CL Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Advisory   Period 5 Period 6 

Mon 2 June        Science Paper 1 Biology (1hr 15mins) 

2:00 - 3:15pm 

Tues 3 June  English Literature (1hr 45mins) 

8:45-10:30am 

    Spanish / Urdu Writing (Higher- 1hr 15mins 

Foundation 1hr 10 mins) 

2:00 – 3:15pm 

Wed 4 June          

Thurs 5 June     Hospitality & Catering (1hr 20mins) 

11:50-1:10pm 

   

Fri 6 June          

Mon 9 June         

Tues 10 June  RE (1hr 45mins) 

8:45- 10:30am 
      

Wed 11 June     Science Paper 2 Chemistry (1hr 15mins) 

11:50 - 1:05pm 

   

Thurs 12 June    English Language (1hr 45mins) 

11:05-12:55pm 

    

Fri 13 June          

Mon 16 June        Mathematics Paper 1 Non-calculator 
(1hr 30mins) 

1:55- 3:25pm 

Tues 17 June          

Wed 18 June    Science Paper 3 Physics (1hr 15mins) 

11:50 – 1:05pm 

   

Thurs 19 June  Mathematics Paper 2 Calculator (1hr 30mins) 

8:45-10:15am 

    Geography / History (1hr 30mins) 

1:55 - 3:25pm 

Fri 20 June    Spanish Listening/Reading (classrooms) 

11:00 -12:20- Foundation 

11:00 12:40- Higher 

    

• Spanish and Urdu Speaking assessments will take place during Cycle 3 week 11 and 12 

 


